

9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	207.97
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	207.97
9/05/12	10/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	213.80
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	229.80
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	229.80
9/05/12	10/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	229.80
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	252.80
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	252.80
9/05/12	10/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	258.63
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	274.63
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	274.63
9/05/12	10/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	274.63
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	297.63
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	297.63
9/05/12	10/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	303.46
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	319.46
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	319.46
9/05/12	10/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	319.46
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	342.46
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	342.46
9/05/12	10/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	348.29
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	364.29
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	364.29
9/05/12	10/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	364.29
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	387.29
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	387.29
9/05/12	10/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	393.12
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	409.12
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	409.12
9/05/12	10/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	409.12
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	432.12
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	432.12
9/05/12	10/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	437.95
9/05/12	10/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	437.95
9/05/12	10/04/12	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	437.95
9/05/12	10/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	437.95
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	448.95
9/05/12	10/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	448.95
9/05/12	10/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	454.78
9/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
9/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78



9/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.82	455.60
9/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	2.75	458.35
9/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	14.47	472.82
9/05/12	10/04/12	Statement Taxes	9.54	482.36
9/05/12	10/04/12	Statement Taxes	26.89	509.25
9/06/12		Statement Balance	509.25	
9/24/12		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	509.25-	
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business TV	.00	
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business TV Starter	22.00	22.00
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Expanded Serv	39.00	61.00
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	66.00
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Sports & Info	5.25	71.25
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Variety Pak	5.00	76.25
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	76.25
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	5.25	81.50
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	91.45
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	91.45
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	91.45
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	91.45
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	98.95
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	106.45
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV FCC	.07	106.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business TV	.00	106.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	111.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	116.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	121.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	121.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	121.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	121.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	121.52
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	131.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	131.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	131.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	131.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	138.97
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	146.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business TV	.00	146.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	151.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	156.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	161.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	161.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	161.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	161.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	161.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	161.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	161.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	161.47
10/05/12	11/04/12	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	168.97
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	184.97
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	184.97
10/05/12	11/04/12	New Voice Video Acct	.00	184.97
10/05/12	11/04/12	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	184.97
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	207.97
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	207.97



10/05/12	11/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	213.80
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	229.80
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	229.80
10/05/12	11/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	229.80
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	252.80
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	252.80
10/05/12	11/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	258.63
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	274.63
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	274.63
10/05/12	11/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	274.63
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	297.63
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	297.63
10/05/12	11/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	303.46
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	319.46
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	319.46
10/05/12	11/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	319.46
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	342.46
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	342.46
10/05/12	11/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	348.29
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	364.29
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	364.29
10/05/12	11/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	364.29
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	387.29
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	387.29
10/05/12	11/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	393.12
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	409.12
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	409.12
10/05/12	11/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	409.12
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	432.12
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	432.12
10/05/12	11/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	437.95
10/05/12	11/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	437.95
10/05/12	11/04/12	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	437.95
10/05/12	11/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	437.95
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	448.95
10/05/12	11/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	448.95
10/05/12	11/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	454.78
10/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	454.78
10/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	454.78



10/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.64	455.42
10/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	2.13	457.55
10/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	15.70	473.25
10/05/12	11/04/12	Statement Taxes	9.21	482.46
10/05/12	11/04/12	Statement Taxes	28.43	510.89
10/06/12		Statement Balance	510.89	
10/25/12		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	510.89-	
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business TV	.00	
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business TV Starter	22.00	22.00
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Expanded Serv	39.00	61.00
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	66.00
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Sports & Info	5.25	71.25
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Variety Pak	5.00	76.25
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	76.25
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	5.25	81.50
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	91.45
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	91.45
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	91.45
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	91.45
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	98.95
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	106.45
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV FCC	.08	106.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business TV	.00	106.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	111.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	116.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	121.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	121.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	121.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	121.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	121.53
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	131.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	131.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	131.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	131.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	138.98
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	146.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business TV	.00	146.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	151.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	156.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	161.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	161.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	161.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	161.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	161.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	161.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	161.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	161.48
11/05/12	12/04/12	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	168.98
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	184.98
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	184.98
11/05/12	12/04/12	New Voice Video Acct	.00	184.98
11/05/12	12/04/12	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	184.98
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	207.98
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	207.98



11/05/12	12/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	213.81
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	229.81
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	229.81
11/05/12	12/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	229.81
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	252.81
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	252.81
11/05/12	12/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	258.64
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	274.64
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	274.64
11/05/12	12/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	274.64
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	297.64
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	297.64
11/05/12	12/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	303.47
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	319.47
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	319.47
11/05/12	12/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	319.47
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	342.47
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	342.47
11/05/12	12/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	348.30
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	364.30
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	364.30
11/05/12	12/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	364.30
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	387.30
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	387.30
11/05/12	12/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	393.13
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	409.13
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	409.13
11/05/12	12/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	409.13
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	432.13
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	432.13
11/05/12	12/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	437.96
11/05/12	12/04/12	Cox International Advanta	.00	437.96
11/05/12	12/04/12	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	437.96
11/05/12	12/04/12	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	437.96
11/05/12	12/04/12	Access Recovery Fee - Mul	5.00	442.96
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	453.96
11/05/12	12/04/12	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	453.96
11/05/12	12/04/12	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	459.79
11/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79



11/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
11/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.26	460.05
11/04/12		Local DA Calls	1.04	461.09
11/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.79	461.88
11/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.63	462.51
11/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	9.74	472.25
11/05/12	12/04/12	Statement Taxes	9.21	481.46
11/05/12	12/04/12	Statement Taxes	30.48	511.94
11/06/12		Statement Balance	511.94	
11/26/12		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	511.94-	
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	22.00	22.00
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	39.00	61.00
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	66.00
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	5.25	71.25
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	5.00	76.25
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	76.25
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	5.25	81.50
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	91.45
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	91.45
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	91.45
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	91.45
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	98.95
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	106.45
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV FCC	.08	106.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	106.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	111.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	116.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	121.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	121.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	121.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	121.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	121.53
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	131.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	131.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	131.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	131.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	138.98
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	146.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	146.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	151.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	156.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	161.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	161.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	161.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	161.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	161.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	161.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	161.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	161.48
12/05/12	1/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	168.98
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	184.98
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	184.98
12/05/12	1/04/13	New Voice Video Acct	.00	184.98



12/05/12	1/04/13	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	184.98
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	207.98
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	207.98
12/05/12	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	213.81
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	229.81
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	229.81
12/05/12	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	229.81
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	252.81
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	252.81
12/05/12	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	258.64
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	274.64
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	274.64
12/05/12	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	274.64
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	297.64
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	297.64
12/05/12	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	303.47
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	319.47
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	319.47
12/05/12	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	319.47
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	342.47
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	342.47
12/05/12	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	348.30
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	364.30
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	364.30
12/05/12	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	364.30
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	387.30
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	387.30
12/05/12	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	393.13
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	16.00	409.13
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	409.13
12/05/12	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	409.13
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	23.00	432.13
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	432.13
12/05/12	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	437.96
12/05/12	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	437.96
12/05/12	1/04/13	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	437.96
12/05/12	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	437.96
12/05/12	1/04/13	Access Recovery Fee - Mul	5.00	442.96
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Measured Lin	11.00	453.96
12/05/12	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	453.96
12/05/12	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	5.83	459.79
12/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	459.79



12/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	459.79
12/04/12		Local DA Calls	1.04	460.83
12/04/12		Local Call - Direct Dial	.74	461.57
12/04/12		Intrastate Direct Dial	.54	462.11
12/04/12		Interstate Direct Dial	14.71	476.82
12/05/12	1/04/13	Statement Taxes	9.21	486.03
12/05/12	1/04/13	Statement Taxes	30.49	516.52
12/06/12		Statement Balance	516.52	
12/24/12		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	516.52-	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	New Voice Video Acct	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Directory Listing - Publi	.00	
1/02/13		Disconnection - Telephone	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox International Advanta	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Ca Nickel Plan	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Directory Listing-Non Pub	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Access Recovery Fee - Mul	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Traditional	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Network Interface Fee - S	.00	
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	1.76-	1.76-
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	2.44-	4.20-
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	1.76-	5.96-
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	2.44-	8.40-
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	1.76-	10.16-
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	2.44-	12.60-
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	1.76-	14.36-
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	2.44-	16.80-
1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	1.76-	18.56-
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	2.44-	21.00-



1/02/13	1/04/13	Cox Business Unlimited	1.76-	22.76-
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Flat Rated L	2.44-	25.20-
1/02/13	1/04/13	VoiceManager Measured Lin	1.16-	26.36-
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	26.36-
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	22.00	4.36-
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	39.00	34.64
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	34.64
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	39.64
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	5.25	44.89
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	5.00	49.89
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	49.89
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	5.25	55.14
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	65.09
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	65.09
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	65.09
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	65.09
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	72.59
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	80.09
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV FCC	.08	80.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	80.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	85.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	90.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	90.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	95.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	95.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	95.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	95.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	95.17
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	105.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	105.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	105.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	105.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	112.62
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	120.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	120.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	125.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	130.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	130.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	135.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	135.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	135.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	135.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	135.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	135.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	135.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	135.12
1/05/13	2/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	142.62
1/04/13		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	142.62
1/04/13		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	142.62
1/04/13		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	142.62
1/04/13		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	142.62
1/04/13		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	142.62
1/04/13		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	142.62
1/04/13		Intrastate Direct Dial	.00	142.62



1/04/13		Interstate Direct Dial	.00	142.62
1/04/13		Local Call - Direct Dial	.00	142.62
1/04/13		Local Call - Direct Dial	.32	142.94
1/04/13		Local DA Calls	2.10	145.04
1/04/13		International Direct Dial	.33	145.37
1/04/13		Intrastate Direct Dial	.66	146.03
1/04/13		Interstate Direct Dial	10.74	156.77
1/05/13	2/04/13	Statement Taxes	9.21	165.98
1/05/13	2/04/13	Statement Taxes	.16-	165.82
1/06/13		Statement Balance	165.82	
1/07/13		A/R Adjustment - Single S	12.37-	153.45
1/07/13		A/R Adjustment - Single S	12.37	165.82
1/12/13		Equipment Charges/Credits	92.50	258.32
1/28/13		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	165.82-	92.50
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	92.50
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	22.00	114.50
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	39.00	153.50
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	153.50
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	158.50
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	5.25	163.75
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	5.00	168.75
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	168.75
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	5.25	174.00
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	183.95
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	183.95
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	183.95
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	183.95
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	191.45
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	198.95
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV FCC	.08	199.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	199.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	204.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	209.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	209.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	214.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	214.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	214.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	214.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	214.03
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV DVR Service	9.95	223.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	223.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	223.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	223.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	231.48
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV DVR Receiver	7.50	238.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	238.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	5.00	243.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	5.00	248.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	248.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	5.00	253.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	253.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	253.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	253.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	253.98



2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	253.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	253.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	253.98
2/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	7.50	261.48
2/05/13	3/04/13	Statement Taxes	9.21	270.69
2/06/13		Statement Balance	270.69	
2/11/13		Teleconnect Fund	1.02-	269.67
2/13/13		Remove NIU	.00	269.67
2/13/13		Equipment Charges/Credits	92.50-	177.17
2/13/13		A/R Adjustment - Single S	1.02-	176.15
2/13/13		A/R Adjustment - Single S	1.02	177.17
1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	177.17
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	177.17
1/03/13	1/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	177.17
1/03/13	1/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	177.17
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	177.17
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	177.17
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	177.17
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	177.17
1/03/13	1/04/13	Business TV FCC	.00	177.17
1/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV FCC	.16-	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Faith & Value	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Bonus Pak	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPN HD	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV ESPNHD Occ 10	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Fox SPORTS	.00	177.01
1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	47.95-	129.06
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	84.99-	44.07
1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	10.89-	33.18
1/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Sports & Info	11.07-	22.11
1/05/13	3/04/13	Business TV Variety Pak	10.55-	11.56
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Lifestyles Ti	11.44-	.12
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV DVR Service	21.68-	21.56-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	16.34-	37.90-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV DVR Receiver	16.34-	54.24-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	10.89-	65.13-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	10.89-	76.02-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	10.89-	86.91-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV DVR Service	21.68-	108.59-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	16.34-	124.93-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV DVR Receiver	16.34-	141.27-



1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business TV Starter	10.89-	152.16-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV Expanded Serv	10.89-	163.05-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Cox Business Advanced TV	10.89-	173.94-
1/03/13	3/04/13	Business TV HD Receiver	16.34-	190.28-
2/05/13	3/04/13	Statement Taxes	.05-	190.33-
2/21/13		Statement Balance	190.33-	
2/21/13		Commercial Disconnect	.00	190.33-
3/06/13		Statement Balance	190.33-	
3/08/13		JPMC WHOLESALE LOCKBOX	270.69-	461.02-
3/14/13		Automatic Refund	190.33	270.69-
3/14/13		Automatic Refund	270.69	